
Sumiton Middle School  
Remind Codes and Contact Info 

 

Name Grade/Club Code Number Email 
Mrs. McClendon 5th grade  @5McClendon 81010 McClendonn@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Nicholson 5th grade  @5Nicholson 81010 Nicholsona@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Prescott 5th grade  @5Prescott 81010 Prescottc@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Hall 5th grade  @5Hall 81010 Hallamy@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Hogland 5th grade  @5Hogland 81010 Hoglands@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Walker 5th grade @smswalker 81010 Walkerl@wcslive.com 

Mr. Meeks 6th grade @ea2h288 81010 Meeksd@wcslive.com 

Ms. Holmes  6th grade @msholmes-ma 81010 Holmesm@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Dye 6th grade @mrsdyes6 81010 Dyem@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Morgan 6th grade @elamorgan 81010 Morgang@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Light 6th grade @mrslightss 81010 Lighth@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Elliott 6th grade @6mathsms 81010 Elliotta@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Keith 7th grade @mkeith7 81010 Keithm@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Britt 7th grade  @9f2faf 81010 britts@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Dunaway 7th grade @Ilovesms7 81010 Dunawaya@wcslive.com 

Mr. Jenkins 7th grade @a8d2d6 81010 Jenkinsl@wcslive.com 



Mr. Robinson 7th grade @abf4b6 81010 Robinsonch@wcslive.com 

Mr. Robbins 8th Grade @8gradesm 81010 robbinsa@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Merchant 8th Grade @8gradesm 81010 merchantk@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Talley 8th Grade @8gradesm 81010 talleyj@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Manning 8th Grade @8gradesm 81010 manninga@wcslive.com 

Mrs. Blanton 8th Grade @8gradesm 81010 blantonr@wcslive.com 

 


